Military     Aerospace     Shipboard     Industrial     Mining     Transportation     Oil & Gas     Broadcast     Manufacturing     Marine     Energy     Medical
QMicro Expanded Beam
QPC is ISO 9001:2015 and
AS9100D Certified
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Contents
Product Introduction Page 1

-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder - QMicro Plugs and Receptacles:
Part Number Builder Notes:
* For Spare Termini, Insert, and Cable Interface Kit ordering information, see Pages 34 - 36
- - -
1 Series
QMICRO
2 Product Type
PHH - PLUG, W/ RUBBER GRIP, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
PEE - PLUG, W/ METAL COUPLING RING, METAL DUST COVER
RFH - RECP FLANGE MOUNT, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RFE - RECP FLANGE MOUNT, METAL DUST COVER
RJH - RECP JAM NUT, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RJE - RECP JAM NUT, METAL DUST COVER
RXH - RECP FLANGE MOUNT RX, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RXE - RECP FLANGE MOUNT RX, METAL DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
Z - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, OLIVE DRAB
K - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02 - 2 CHANNEL, 2x 125.5μm TERMINI
04 - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 125.5μm TERMINI
00 - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "SXX")*
5 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
XX  - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "SXX")*
6 Strain Relief
S00 - NO BACKSHELL, NO CRIMPS (FOR 900μm BUFFER FIBER) (RECEPTACLE ONLY)
SE2   - NO BACKSHELL, EPOXY CUP TERMINI FOR 2MM CABLE OD (RECEPTACLE ONLY)
S45 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
S55 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
S65 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
S75 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 6.6mm TO 7.5mm OD CABLE
S95 - HEAT SHRINK STRAIN RELIEF FOR 7.6mm TO 9.5mm OD CABLE
SXX  - NO CABLE INTERFACE KIT, STANDARD STRAIN RELIEF (MUST BE ORDERED WITH CHANNEL COUNT "00" AND FIBER TYPE "XX")*
S9X - NO CABLE INTERFACE KIT, HEAT SHRINK STRAIN RELIEF (MUST BE ORDERED WITH CHANNEL COUNT "00" AND FIBER TYPE "XX")*
S75
Sample Part Number:
QMICRO-PHHN-02SM-S75
QMICRO SMN 02PHH
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1007 (10.21a)
Page 4 of 37
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
  Part Number Builder - QMicro Plugs and Receptacles with 45° and 90° Sealed Backshells:
Part Number Builder Notes:
* For Spare Termini, Insert, and Cable Interface Kit ordering information, see Pages 34 - 36
- - -
1 Series
QMICRO45S
QMICRO90S
2 Product Type
PEH - PLUG, W/ METAL COUPLING RING, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
PEE - PLUG, W/ METAL COUPLING RING, METAL DUST COVER
RJH - RECP JAM NUT, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RJE - RECP JAM NUT, METAL DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
Z - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, OLIVE DRAB
K - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02 - 2 CHANNEL, 2x 125.5μm TERMINI
04 - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 125.5μm TERMINI
00 - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "SXX")*
5 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
XX  - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "SXX")*
6 Strain Relief
S45 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
S55 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
S65 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
S75 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 6.6mm TO 7.5mm OD CABLE
S95 - HEAT SHRINK STRAIN RELIEF FOR 7.6mm TO 9.5mm OD CABLE
SXX  - NO CABLE INTERFACE KIT, STANDARD STRAIN RELIEF (MUST BE ORDERED WITH CHANNEL COUNT "00" AND FIBER TYPE "XX")*
S9X - NO CABLE INTERFACE KIT, HEAT SHRINK STRAIN RELIEF (MUST BE ORDERED WITH CHANNEL COUNT "00" AND FIBER TYPE "XX")*
Sample Part Number:
QMICRO90S-PHHN-02SM-S75
QMICRO90S PHH N 02 SM S75
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1007 (10.21a)
Page 5 of 37
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
  Part Number Builder - QMicro Plugs with 90° Backshells (Clamshell Design):
Part Number Shown: QMICRO90-PEHN-04SM-S75
Part Number Builder Notes:
* For Spare Termini, Insert, and Cable Interface Kit ordering information, see Pages 34 - 36
- - -
1 Series
QMICRO90
2 Product Type
PEH - PLUG, W/ METAL COUPLING RING, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
PEE - PLUG, W/ METAL COUPLING RING, METAL DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02 - 2 CHANNEL, 2x 125.5μm TERMINI
04 - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 125.5μm TERMINI
00 - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "SXX")*
5 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
XX  - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "SXX")*
6 Strain Relief
S45 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
S55 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
S65 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
S75 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 6.6mm TO 7.5mm OD CABLE
SXX - NO CABLE INTERFACE KIT (MUST BE ORDERED WITH CHANNEL COUNT "00" AND FIBER TYPE "XX")*
S75
Sample Part Number:
QMICRO90-PHHN-02SM-S75
QMICRO90 PHH N 02 SM
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1007 (10.21a)
Page 6 of 37
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder - QMicro Receptacle with Low Profile Backshells:
Part Number Shown: QMICRO-RXHN-04SM-L42
Part Number Builder Notes:
* For Spare Termini, Insert, and Cable Interface Kit ordering information, see Pages 34 - 36
- - -
1 Series
QMICRO
2 Product Type
RFH - RECP FLANGE MOUNT, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RFE - RECP FLANGE MOUNT, METAL DUST COVER
RJH - RECP JAM NUT, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RJE - RECP JAM NUT, METAL DUST COVER
RXH - RECP FLANGE MOUNT RX, COMPOSITE DUST COVER
RXE - RECP FLANGE MOUNT RX, METAL DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
Z - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, OLIVE DRAB
K - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02 - 2 CHANNEL, 2x 125.5μm TERMINI
04 - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 125.5μm TERMINI
00 - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "LXX")*
5 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
XX  - NO INSERT OR TERMINI (MUST BE ORDERED WITH STRAIN RELIEF "LXX")*
6 Strain Relief
L42 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 4X 2mm OD INDIVIDUAL JACKETED FIBERS
L45 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
L55 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
L65 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
LXX  - NO CABLE CRIMPS (MUST BE ORDERED WITH CHANNEL COUNT "00" AND FIBER TYPE "XX")*
RFH N 02 SM L42QMICRO
Sample Part Number:
QMICRO-RFHN-02SM-L42
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1007 (10.21a)
Page 7 of 37
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
  Part Number Builder - QMicro LC Adapter:
Part Number Shown: QMICROLC-RJHN-02SM-09
- - -
1 Series
QMICROLC
2 Product Type
RJH - RECP JAM NUT, COMPOSITE HERM DUST COVER
RJE - RECP JAM NUT, METAL HERM DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, BLACK HARD ANODIZE
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
Z - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, OLIVE DRAB
K - ALUMINUM, ZINC OVER NICKEL, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02 - 2 CHANNEL
04 - 4 CHANNEL
5 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
6 Fiber Size
09 - 9/125μm SINGLEMODE
50 - 50/125μm MULTIMODE (OM4)
62 - 62.5/125μm MULTIMODE (OM1)
09SM
Sample Part Number:
QMICROLC-RJHN-02SM-09
QMICROLC RJH N 02
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1007 (10.21a)
Page 8 of 37
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QMicro Plug, Hermaphroditic, Metal Coupling Ring, Metal Dust Cover:
QMicro Plug, Hermaphroditic, Composite Dust Cover:
QMICRO-PHHX-XXXX-SXX
QMICRO-PEEX-XXXX-SXX
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1007 (10.21a)
Page 9 of 37
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QMicro Plug, Hermaphroditic, 9.5mm Heat Shrink Strain Relief, Composite Dust Cover:
QMICRO-PHHX-XXXX-S95
QMicro Plug, Hermaphroditic, Metal Coupling Ring, 9.5mm Heat Shrink Strain Relief, Metal Dust
QMICRO-PEEX-XXXX-S95
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QMicro Expanded Beam Connectors